

Errors in Chapter 5:

Pg 222:

The sentence that appears immediately above Eq 38(b) should read:

"Inserting the relation for  $\bar{s}_{11}$  listed in Eq (21), we have:"

Pg 223:

The sentence that appears immediately above Eq 39(b) should read:

"Using Eq (21), this can be written as:"

Pg 224:

The sentence that appears immediately after eq 42(c) should read in part:

" If desired, these relations can be expanded in terms of compliances referenced to the 1-2 coordinate system using Eq (21) or written..."

Pg 242, Figure 16:

This figure is based on Eqs 66 and 67 of Chapter 5, not Eqs 69 or 70.

Pg 244, Figure 17:

This figure is based on Eq 69 of Chapter 5, not Eq 59.

Pg 246, Figure 18:

This figure is based on Eq 71 of Chapter 5, not Eq 61.

Pg 251 Figure 22:

This figure is based on Eqs 74 and 75 of Chapter 5, not Eqs 81 and 82.